$575,000 - 3831 Nw Anderson Hill Road, Silverdale

MLS® #2355121

$575,000

2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,490 sqft
Residential on 0.40 Acres

Silverdale, Silverdale, WA

A fantastic in town opportunity to live in one
and rent the other, or create an office from
home, or what would you do? Zoned for multi
family and business, the opportunities are
endless. The main floor unit has been
beautifully updated with new floors, new
kitchen, new bathroom, new lighting and
electrical, but maintains that incredible 1940's
charm. 2 bedrooms & 1 bath. Split AC unit to
keep cool this summer! The upper unit is a
spacious studio with a kitchen and bath.
Generous living space! The shared basement
offers so much opportunity! Wide open with
shared laundry space, and massive storage. 2
car carport and each unit has a great
storage/shop space too.

Built in 1942

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price

Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2355121
$575,000
$565,000
$379

2

2

2

1,490
0.40
1942
Residential




Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 3831 Nw Anderson Hill Road
Area 147 - Silverdale

Subdivision Silverdale

City Silverdale

County Kitsap

State WA

Zip Code 98383

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Detached Carport, Driveway, RV Parking

Interior

Interior Features  Double Pane/Storm Window

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked
Lot Description Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Central Kitsap #401
Elementary Silverdale Elem
Middle Central Kitsap Middle
High Central Kitsap High

Additional Information

Days on Market 135
Cumulative Days on Market 135
Days on Website 4



